

MISC 222-2023

Order no.08

17-12-2024

Today is fixed for interim hearing.

Both parties filed hazira.

Petitioner files photocopy of some medical documents by phiristi.

Heard both sides.

Regular PO is transferred. Ld. JM. 2<sup>nd</sup> Court is in charge.

Fix **10-01-2025** for passing order.

s/d

JM, Kalna

(JO CODE WB 01389)

I/C